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Ohio Cardinal Conference Junior High 2021 - 4/29/2021

OCC Championship Meet

Lexington, Ohio

Meet Program - Finals

Event  21   Girls Pole Vault

Meet: 9-00 5/6/2015 Karlie Lax

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ashland NH  7Baker, Miley1

Edgewood 7-00.00  8French, Mara2

Mount Vernon NH  8Humphrey, Grace3

Mount Vernon 7-00.00  7Lebold, Elizabeth4

Lexington 5-06.00  8Nupen, Lauryn5

West Holmes 6-06.00  8Ogi, Casey6

West Holmes 6-00.00  7Poventud, Brianna7

Lexington 6-06.00  7Prykhodko, Katerina8

Ashland NH  8Walters, Vivian9

Edgewood 4-00.00  7Weckesser, Maddie10

Event  22   Boys Pole Vault

Meet: 11-09 5/6/2015 Grady Hay

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ashland 7-06.00  8Ewing, Mason1

Ashland 7-00.00  7Blasdel, Zane2

West Holmes 9-09.00  8Miller, Mac3

Mount Vernon NH  8Williams, Oliver4

Edgewood 6-00.00  8Salazar, Santiago5

Edgewood 4-06.00  7Clay, John6

West Holmes 8-06.00  8Miller, Macin7

Lexington 6-06.00  7Hunter, Levi8

Lexington NH  7Devaney, Gage9

Event  23   Girls Long Jump

Meet: 16-09 5/4/2017 Kari Eckenwiler

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lexington 13-08.00  8Nupen, Lauryn1

Madison 13-03.00  7Butler, Paityn2

Lexington 14-01.00  8Thomas, Emily3

Edgewood 13-07.50  8Russell, Kennedy4

Ashland 10-08.50  7Bond, Haylee5

West Holmes 10-05.00  7Weber, Laini6

Madison 12-08.00  7Moore, Rudy7

West Holmes 13-10.50  8Smith, Noelle8

Ashland 11-04.50  7Helbert, Addi9

Edgewood 13-06.75  7Hamilton-Topovski, Avery10

Mount Vernon 11-11.00  8Bockover, Tressel11

Mount Vernon 13-09.00  7Lebold, Elizabeth12

Event  24   Boys Long Jump

Meet: 19-06 5/4/2016 Angelo Grose

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ashland 15-00.00  7Obrien, Carson1

Madison 12-11.00  8Adkins, Carter2

Ashland 15-06.00  7Kruty, Dakota3

West Holmes 14-07.00  7Doty, Carsen4

Lexington 16-11.00  8Perkins, Will5

Madison 13-04.00  8Wertz, Jerry6

Mansfield 13-05.00  8Slade, Jacob7

Mount Vernon 13-10.00  7Krabill, Dallas8

Mount Vernon 11-11.50  7McFarlane, Collin9

Mansfield 12-03.00  7Darson, Jasiah10

Lexington 16-08.00  8Barber, Bryce11

Edgewood ND  7Oney, Zachary12

West Holmes 17-01.00  8Chaney, Reid13

Edgewood 10-00.00  7Smith, Kellen14

Event  25   Girls High Jump

Meet: 5-00 5/3/2012 Cirrus Robinson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Madison 4-06.00  7Huggins, Alyse1

Ashland 4-04.00  8Brock, Adria2

Edgewood 4-04.00  7Wright, Lila3

Lexington 4-04.00  8Wyant, Julia4

West Holmes 3-08.00  7Kandel, Iyemeli5

West Holmes 4-02.00  7Al-Sulten Brown, Lillian6

Lexington 4-06.00  7Temple, Isabella7

Mount Vernon 4-02.00  8Hardy, Quinn8

Mount Vernon 4-00.00  7Lebold, Elizabeth9

Madison 4-04.00  7Stupka, Mary10

Edgewood 4-07.00  7Strand-Fox, Abi11

Ashland 4-04.00  7McFredrick, Isla12

Event  26   Boys High Jump

Meet: 6-00 5/5/2005 Brandon Faust

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Madison 4-06.00  8Bartley, Aiden1

Edgewood 4-04.00  8Mealey, Daniel2

West Holmes 4-08.00  7Doty, Carsen3

West Holmes 4-04.00  7Milam, Royce4

Ashland 5-01.00  8Lemon, Owen5

Edgewood 5-00.00  7Bosler-Kilmer, Gabriel6

Madison 4-08.00  8Workman, Gage7

Mount Vernon 4-10.00  8Kennedy, Ayden8

Ashland 5-02.00  8Goings, Jayden9

Lexington 4-10.00  8Barber, Bryce10
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Event  27   Girls Shot Put

Meet: 39-01 5/6/2015 Brooke Huffman

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ashland 23-02.00  7Schultz, Kathryn1

Mount Vernon 23-08.00  7Seng, Madison2

Edgewood 24-06.00  8Smith, Lindley3

Lexington 24-06.00  8Nicol, Addison4

Lexington 24-08.00  7Jungeberg, Hallie5

Mount Vernon 25-03.00  8Hardy, Quinn6

Ashland 26-04.25  7Kaeser, Kelsey7

Mansfield 26-06.00  7Kime, Olive8

Madison 26-10.00  7Huff, Ava9

Mansfield 27-03.00  8Cyrus, Jasmaine10

Madison 27-05.00  7Zehner, Lela11

Edgewood 28-08.00  7Lyons, Kameah12

West Holmes 28-08.00  8Gallion, Haley13

West Holmes 29-08.50  7Mellott, Keely14

Event  28   Boys Shot Put

Meet: 46-10.50 5/6/2004 Mark Stevens

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mansfield 24-02.00  7Tatum, Chayce1

Lexington 26-07.00  8Hathaway, Joseph2

Edgewood 27-09.00  7White, Ronan3

Lexington 28-03.00  8Massie-Stevens, Scott4

Mansfield 29-10.00  7Corbin, D.J.5

West Holmes 29-10.50  8Medina-Morales, Alex6

Edgewood 31-05.00  7Oswald, Kyle7

Mount Vernon 33-03.00  7Mullins, Luke8

West Holmes 33-04.00  8Porter, Cole9

Madison 33-07.00  8Alexander, Noah10

Ashland 34-08.50  8Gertel, Liam11

Madison 34-09.00  8Savage, Brody12

Mount Vernon 35-08.00  7Pope, Grady13

Ashland 38-00.00  7Lacey, Gunner14

Event  29   Girls Discus Throw

Meet: 103-08 5/6/2004 Krys Arteaga

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ashland 49-01  7Schultz, Kathryn1

Mansfield 51-02  8Cyrus, Jasmaine2

Mount Vernon 52-07  8Hardy, Quinn3

Lexington 53-11  8Giddens, Taylor4

Mansfield 56-03  7Kime, Olive5

Lexington 56-09  8Nicol, Addison6

Mount Vernon 58-08.50  7Seng, Madison7

Madison 61-04  7Huff, Ava8

Madison 62-01  7Zehner, Lela9

Ashland 62-09  7Kaeser, Kelsey10

Edgewood 67-04  8Smith, Lindley11

West Holmes 67-10  8Gallion, Haley12

Edgewood 67-11  7Nelson, Ella13

West Holmes 73-02  7Mellott, Keely14

Event  30   Boys Discus Throw

Meet: 143-11 5/4/2016 Jacob Goudy

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mansfield 52-00  7Tatum, Chayce1

Edgewood 73-06  7Oswald, Kyle2

Edgewood 78-04  7Taylor, Daryl3

West Holmes 78-06  8Medina-Morales, Alex4

West Holmes 83-03  8Miller, Garrett5

Madison 87-05  8Clark, Jordan6

Lexington 87-08  8Bartlett, Logan7

Ashland 90-05  8Gertel, Liam8

Lexington 93-08  7Tommelleo, Robie9

Madison 99-10  8Savage, Brody10

Ashland 100-09  7Lacey, Gunner11

Mount Vernon 113-06  7Pope, Grady12

Mount Vernon 122-02  7Mullins, Luke13

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 16.17 5/4/2017 Kari Eckenwiler

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mount Vernon 23.66  8Keller, Kyla3

Ashland 21.25  7McFredrick, Isla4

Ashland 21.56  7Hunt, Amelia5

Edgewood 23.62  7Dean, Luci6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lexington 20.52  7Brown, Ava1

Mount Vernon 20.06  8Humphrey, Grace2

Edgewood 20.06  8French, Mara3

Madison 18.10  7Cyrus, Courtney4

Lexington 19.13  7Stover, Tatum5

West Holmes 19.50  7Poventud, Brianna6

West Holmes 20.27  8Giauque, Jozlynn7

Madison 20.31  7Huggins, Alyse8
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Event  2   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 15.31 5/4/2006 S Jefferson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lexington 21.02  8Barber, Bryce4

Edgewood 21.06  8Burke, Aidan5

Lexington 22.29  8Rannels, Noah6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mount Vernon 20.37  8Williams, Oliver1

Ashland 18.93  8Goings, Jayden2

West Holmes 18.73  8Shepler, Zach3

Mount Vernon 18.23  8Looney, Hunter4

West Holmes 18.33  7Dixon, Louden5

Madison 18.40  8Workman, Gage6

Ashland 19.79  8Dipuccio, Hayden7

Edgewood 20.15  8Miller, Oliver8

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 12.94 5/6/2014 Alaya Grose

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mount Vernon 16.08  7Turner, Hope2

Mount Vernon 15.95  7Sheets, Zeva3

Mansfield 14.67  8Pyane, Aspen4

West Holmes 15.00  8Ogi, Casey5

West Holmes 15.92  7Bruce, Hanna6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lexington 14.37  7Laury, Allison1

Madison 14.00  7DeLong, Lilly2

Madison 13.80  7Neal, Jadyen3

Edgewood 13.10  8Russell, Kennedy4

Ashland 13.14  8Walters, Vivian5

Lexington 13.61  8Thomas, Emily6

Edgewood 14.10  8Ezeji, Judith7

Ashland 14.34  8Mullet, Zoe8

Event  31   Girls 100 Meter Dash Wheelchair

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lexington 32.78  8Haring, Megan4

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 11.57 5/9/2013 Tyrell Ajian

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mansfield 13.80  7Au, Ryan2

West Holmes 13.12  8Young, Nathan3

Ashland 12.66  7Bernhard, Nathan4

Lexington 12.71  8Taylor, Prestyn5

Ashland 12.76  7Parsons, Jack6

Edgewood 13.80  7Martinez, Micah7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lexington 12.48  8Hess, Bryston1

Edgewood 12.16  8Likowski, A.J.2

Mount Vernon 12.15  8Kennedy, Ayden3

West Holmes 11.80  8Zollars, Logan4

Madison 12.10  8Martin, Drayston5

Mount Vernon 12.12  7Richards, Mason6

Mansfield 12.30  8Darson, Isaih7

Madison 12.40  8Fava, Trey8

Event  5   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Meet: 5:32.88 5/4/2016 Emily Atwell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lexington 6:06.67  7Slone, Brailey1

Mount Vernon 6:19.00  7Martin, Amelia2

Edgewood 7:02.00  7Mariola, Clara3

Edgewood 6:31.00  7Strand-Fox, Abi4

West Holmes 5:59.03  8Smith, Noelle5

West Holmes 6:17.05  8Starner, Zora6

Ashland 6:43.67  8Swartzentruber, Meggie7

Mount Vernon 6:41.00  7Rickett, Cora8

Lexington 6:01.73  8Griffin, Hannah9

Madison 6:47.00  7Reynolds, Emma10

Ashland 6:59.31  8Endsley, Sydney11

Mansfield 5:59.85  7Ames, Tilia12

Event  6   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Meet: 4:52.83 5/4/2017 Dylan Hickey

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mount Vernon 6:15.00  7Krabill, Dallas1

Lexington 5:33.00  7Rice, Lincoln2

Ashland 5:59.37  8Sampson, Chaden3

Madison 5:25.00  8Jacobus, Mason4

Edgewood 5:18.25  8Kuzma, Cole5

Mansfield 6:03.17  8Slade, Jacob6

West Holmes 5:50.76  8Uptain, Hunter7

Madison 5:54.00  8Taylor, Ashton8

Lexington 5:28.00  8Basilone, Chance9

Ashland 6:11.63  8Backensto, Jaden10

West Holmes 5:37.56  7Martin, Peyton11

Edgewood 5:53.16  7Ollier, Nicolas12

Mount Vernon 5:56.00  8Wiles, Brady13
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Event  7   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet: 52.86 5/6/2004 Orrville

H Moffit, B Marks, D Howard, D Howard

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
64.71Mount Vernon2

1) Sheets, Zeva 7 2) Springer, Madeline 7

3) Workman, Matti 8 4) Humphrey, Grace 8

62.74West Holmes3

1) Bruce, Hanna 7 2) Bertram, Rebecca 7

3) Drzazga, Claire 7 4) Weber, Laini 7

58.70Madison4

1) Cyrus, Courtney 7 2) Kiley, Brynn 7

3) Moore, Rudy 7 4) DeLong, Lilly 7

59.72Ashland5

1) Burton, Emma 8 2) Hunt, Amelia 7

3) Welch, Sadie 7 4) Bracken, Sydney 7

59.87Lexington6

1) Togliatti, Ruthann 8 2) Bender, Amelia 7

3) Cramer, Madeline 8 4) Laury, Allison 7

69.00Edgewood7

1) Torrisi, Lily 7 2) Newberry-Yokley, Dyln 7

3) Ezeji, Judith 8 4) Ray, Kierra 7

Event  8   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet: 47.32 5/6/2004 John Simpson

J Habeeb, K Jones, J Jones, C Clark

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
53.40Madison2

1) Bartley, Aiden 8 2) Martin, Drayston 8

3) Adkins-Tolbert, Khris 8 4) Fava, Trey 8

53.32West Holmes3

1) Dixon, Louden 7 2) Young, Nathan 8

3) Porter, Cole 8 4) Shepler, Zach 8

48.73Mount Vernon4

1) Middleton, Kyren 8 2) Kennedy, Ayden 8

3) Thomas, Tye 7 4) Looney, Hunter 8

51.02Ashland5

1) Stowe, Dane 8 2) Parsons, Jack 7

3) Obrien, Carson 7 4) Kruty, Dakota 7

52.62Lexington6

1) Terry, Daygen 8 2) Glennon, Cian 8

3) Frost, Mason 7 4) Taylor, Prestyn 8

54.00Edgewood7

1) Wright, Michael 8 2) Martinez, Micah 7

3) Bosler-Kilmer, Gabriel 7 4) Meese, Hayden 8

Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Run

Meet: 59.96 5/3/2012 Hannah Clark

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mansfield 77.45  7Ames, Tilia2

Edgewood 76.90  7Snider, Katie3

West Holmes 74.87  7Wagers, Alexis4

Ashland 75.00  8Mullet, Zoe5

Mansfield 75.42  8Pyane, Aspen6

Mount Vernon 78.00  8Couch, Taylor7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Madison 73.80  7Davis, Chloe1

Mount Vernon 72.00  7Zeigler, Esther2

Ashland 71.25  7Bracken, Sydney3

Madison 64.10  7Neal, Jadyen4

Lexington 68.18  8Hunter, Natalie5

Lexington 70.97  8Wyant, Julia6

West Holmes 72.21  8Starner, Lexy7

Edgewood 73.20  8McBride, Margaret8

Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Run

Meet: 51.64 5/3/2007 Chris Thomas

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
West Holmes 70.00  7Elliott, Nate2

Mount Vernon 68.00  7Ward, Parker3

Ashland 62.53  7Pancake, Justin4

Madison 65.10  8Adkins, Carter5

Mount Vernon 66.00  7Marsell, Tyler6

Madison 72.10  8Balg, Nikolas7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lexington 61.19  8Aquino, Joseph1

Lexington 58.76  7Hughes, Latrell2

Edgewood 58.75  8Buchholz, Owen3

Ashland 56.75  8Sauder, Tyler4

West Holmes 56.80  8Chaney, Reid5

Mansfield 58.24  8Arbaugh, Cameron6

Mansfield 59.25  8Abrbaugh, Connor7

Edgewood 60.87  8Wright, Michael8
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Event  11   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Meet: 1:54.78 5/9/2013 Mansfield MS

D Bentley, L Bryant, C Mays, A Grose

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
2:15.47West Holmes2

1) Kandel, Iyemeli 7 2) Bertram, Rebecca 7

3) Mellott, Keely 7 4) Weber, Laini 7

2:09.30Edgewood3

1) Hamilton-Topovski, Avery 7 2) Hooks, Jasmyn 7

3) Green, Miley 8 4) Russell, Kennedy 8

2:03.00Madison4

1) Moore, Rudy 7 2) Kiley, Brynn 7

3) DeLong, Lilly 7 4) Stupka, Mary 7

2:04.15Ashland5

1) Highman, Allison 8 2) Helbert, Addi 7

3) Welch, Sadie 7 4) Brock, Adria 8

2:04.80Lexington6

1) Laury, Allison 7 2) Patrick, Riley 7

3) Cramer, Madeline 8 4) Stover, Tatum 7

2:22.00Mount Vernon7

1) Keller, Kyla 8 2) Bockover, Tressel 8

3) Miller, Adabelle 8 4) Minton, Abbey 8

Event  12   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Meet: 1:40.55 5/6/2004 John Simpson

C Jones, K Jones, C Clark, J Habeeb

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
1:52.00Mount Vernon2

1) Pope, Grady 7 2) Parsloe, Paul 8

3) Richards, Mason 7 4) Thomas, Tye 7

1:46.66Lexington3

1) Taylor, Prestyn 8 2) Terry, Daygen 8

3) Perkins, Will 8 4) Hess, Bryston 8

1:45.55Ashland4

1) Bernhard, Nathan 7 2) Parsons, Jack 7

3) Obrien, Carson 7 4) Kruty, Dakota 7

1:45.91West Holmes5

1) Zollars, Logan 8 2) Young, Nathan 8

3) Miller, Macin 8 4) Shepler, Zach 8

1:46.29Mansfield6

1) Au, Ryan 7 2) Abrbaugh, Connor 8

3) Arbaugh, Cameron 8 4) Darson, Isaih 8

1:55.00Madison7

1) Bartley, Aiden 8 2) Adkins-Tolbert, Khris 8

3) Martin, Drayston 8 4) Wertz, Jerry 8

1:56.50Edgewood8

1) Martinez, Micah 7 2) Bray, Gabe 7

3) Meese, Hayden 8 4) Likowski, A.J. 8

Event  13   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 30.05 5/4/2017 Kari Eckenwiler

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Edgewood 41.56  7Fuhrmann, Ida3

West Holmes 36.40  8Giauque, Jozlynn4

Lexington 37.68  7Brown, Ava5

Mount Vernon 39.19  8Humphrey, Grace6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Madison 36.10  7Huggins, Alyse1

West Holmes 35.70  7Poventud, Brianna2

Ashland 34.65  8Walters, Vivian3

Mount Vernon 33.62  7Rickett, Cora4

Madison 34.10  7Cyrus, Courtney5

Lexington 34.53  8Hunter, Natalie6

Edgewood 35.78  8French, Mara7

Ashland 36.00  7Baker, Miley8

Event  14   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 26.80 5/4/2006 Sam Miller

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mount Vernon NT  8Looney, Hunter2

Mansfield 36.30  7Darson, Jasiah3

Edgewood 33.80  8Burke, Aidan4

Mansfield 34.80  7Corbin, D.J.5

Lexington 36.01  8Rannels, Noah6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lexington 33.18  7Hunter, Levi1

Ashland 31.25  8Dipuccio, Hayden2

West Holmes 30.58  7Doty, Carsen3

Ashland 29.10  8Goings, Jayden4

West Holmes 30.46  7Dixon, Louden5

Madison 30.50  8Workman, Gage6

Mount Vernon 32.46  8Wiles, Brady7

Edgewood 33.10  8Miller, Oliver8

Event  15   Girls 800 Meter Run

Meet: 2:30.02 5/4/2017 Katie Sprang

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mount Vernon 3:02.00  7Martin, Amelia1

Edgewood 2:48.58  7Wright, Lila2

Edgewood 3:13.00  7Gordon, Elli3

Ashland 3:13.91  8Burton, Emma4

Lexington 2:41.78  7Slone, Brailey5

Ashland 2:59.88  8Swartzentruber, Meggie6

West Holmes 2:38.05  8Smith, Noelle7

Mansfield 3:17.23  7Ames, Tilia8

Mount Vernon 2:54.00  7Zeigler, Esther9

West Holmes 2:52.11  8Starner, Lexy10

Lexington 2:40.84  8Griffin, Hannah11

Madison 3:07.00  7Reynolds, Emma12
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Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run

Meet: 2:08.10 5/6/2004 Nick Helms

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edgewood 2:23.80  8Buchholz, Owen1

Madison 2:52.00  8Taylor, Ashton2

Ashland 2:36.62  8Lemon, Owen3

Madison 2:21.00  8Jacobus, Mason4

West Holmes 2:46.17  8Uptain, Hunter5

Edgewood 2:31.37  8Kuzma, Cole6

Lexington 2:25.59  7Hughes, Latrell7

Mansfield 2:45.10  8Slade, Jacob8

Mount Vernon 2:25.00  7Kreager, Bryce9

West Holmes 2:19.02  8Miller, Mac10

Mount Vernon 2:45.00  7Ward, Parker11

Lexington 2:27.12  8Aquino, Joseph12

Ashland 2:15.38  8Sauder, Tyler13

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 26.99 5/4/2017 Taylor Huff

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mount Vernon 34.30  7Eggert, Kassidy2

Ashland 33.88  8Timmons, Piage3

Ashland 32.57  7Hunt, Amelia4

Mount Vernon 32.94  8Workman, Matti5

Edgewood 33.76  7Snider, Katie6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Madison 32.50  7Butler, Paityn1

West Holmes 31.10  8Ogi, Casey2

Edgewood 30.94  7Hamilton-Topovski, Avery3

Lexington 28.06  8Thomas, Emily4

Madison 29.10  7Neal, Jadyen5

Lexington 29.60  7Stover, Tatum6

Mansfield 31.32  8Pyane, Aspen7

West Holmes 32.03  7Kandel, Iyemeli8

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 23.62 5/4/2006 S Jefferson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mansfield 32.67  7Tatum, Chayce2

Mansfield 31.10  7Corbin, D.J.3

Mount Vernon 26.88  8Middleton, Kyren4

Madison 27.10  8Fava, Trey5

West Holmes 28.22  8Tish, Drake6

Madison 33.50  8Studer, A.J.7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mount Vernon 26.49  7Thomas, Tye1

Edgewood 26.06  8Meese, Hayden2

Ashland 25.90  7Bernhard, Nathan3

West Holmes 24.46  8Zollars, Logan4

Ashland 25.27  8Sauder, Tyler5

Lexington 25.62  8Hess, Bryston6

Edgewood 26.20  8Likowski, A.J.7

Lexington 26.31  8Perkins, Will8

Event  19   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet: 4:24.95 5/5/2005 Ashland

C Carper, J Bowie, K Donaldson, M Beer

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
5:00.00Madison2

1) Reynolds, Emma 7 2) Davis, Chloe 7

3) Kiley, Brynn 7 4) Stupka, Mary 7

4:58.00Mount Vernon3

1) Couch, Taylor 8 2) Rickett, Cora 7

3) Martin, Amelia 7 4) Zeigler, Esther 7

4:41.00Lexington4

1) Griffin, Hannah 8 2) Wyant, Julia 8

3) Wolfe, Malaina 8 4) Hunter, Natalie 8

4:50.75West Holmes5

1) Starner, Lexy 8 2) Wagers, Alexis 7

3) Starner, Zora 8 4) Giauque, Jozlynn 8

4:53.42Ashland6

1) Highman, Allison 8 2) Welch, Sadie 7

3) Brock, Adria 8 4) Bracken, Sydney 7

5:08.78Edgewood7

1) McBride, Margaret 8 2) Wright, Lila 7

3) Dean, Luci 7 4) Strand-Fox, Abi 7
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Ohio Cardinal Conference Junior High 2021 - 4/29/2021

OCC Championship Meet

Lexington, Ohio

Meet Program - Finals

Event  20   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet: 3:44.26 5/4/2006 Malabar

T Cheatham, M Carter, J Oneal, S Jefferson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
4:24.00Madison2

1) Wertz, Jerry 8 2) Jacobus, Mason 8

3) Adkins-Tolbert, Khris 8 4) Adkins, Carter 8

4:14.88Lexington3

1) Terry, Daygen 8 2) Aquino, Joseph 8

3) Hughes, Latrell 7 4) Basilone, Chance 8

4:05.38West Holmes4

1) Miller, Macin 8 2) Porter, Cole 8

3) Chaney, Reid 8 4) Miller, Mac 8

4:07.49Mansfield5

1) Abrbaugh, Connor 8 2) Arbaugh, Cameron 8

3) Au, Ryan 7 4) Darson, Isaih 8

4:11.88Edgewood6

1) Wright, Michael 8 2) Frichtl, Jack 8

3) Miller, Oliver 8 4) Buchholz, Owen 8

4:24.84Ashland7

1) Stephenson, Mateo 7 2) Bates, Ty 7

3) Pancake, Justin 7 4) Lemon, Owen 8

4:28.00Mount Vernon8

1) Ruhl, Carson 7 2) Ward, Parker 7

3) Marsell, Tyler 7 4) Wiles, Brady 8


